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Men / 61 / 8,9
Session: 4H

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gaven Novak843
Incline-CO

10.100 10.500 9.6009.800 10.50010.000 60.500
3 2 1 1T 1 1 1 

1 

J J Pacquing1257
Seattle-CC

10.400 10.800 9.6009.000 8.7009.700 58.200
1 1 3T 1T 2T 4 2 

2 

Ryan Hanson631
Gym & More

9.500 10.300 9.0007.900 9.9009.200 55.800
4 3 8 7 5T 2 3 

3 

Logan Chynoweth1260
Seattle-CC

8.700 9.600 9.4008.300 8.9009.600 54.500
6 4 7 3T 4 3 4 

4 

Anthony Wise645
Gym Nevada

9.100 8.600 9.4009.000 8.0009.200 53.300
5 5 3T 3T 5T 5 5 

5 

Shay West1259
Seattle-CC

10.300 7.800 9.1008.500 7.1008.500 51.300
2 9 6 6 7 7 6 

6 

Ari Spruell401
Desert

6.800 8.400 9.4008.600 7.8008.400 49.400
7 6T 5 3T 8 6 7 

7 

Ramon Frias464
Ensenada

0.000 8.400 8.4009.300 6.7009.700 42.500
8T 6T 2 8 2T 8 8 

8 

Diego Gonzales462
Ensenada

0.000 8.100 0.0006.500 6.2007.000 27.800
8T 8 9 9 9 9 9 

9 
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Men / 61 / 10,11
Session: 4H

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Owen Lee806
IK-Chicago

10.300 11.200 9.70010.800 10.90010.500 63.400
1 1 1 3T 3 1 1 

1 

Brian Medrano306
PlatinumCA

10.200 11.100 9.8009.400 10.70011.200 62.400
2T 2 7T 2 1 2 2 

2 

Nick Sorce140
Arrowhead

10.200 10.300 9.70010.600 10.60010.400 61.800
2T 4T 2 3T 4T 3 3 

3 

Elijah Weitz304
PlatinumCA

9.900 11.000 9.0009.800 8.10010.900 58.700
5T 3 3 26T 2 27T 4 

4 

Parker Lupher833
Incline-CO

9.100 10.000 9.5009.500 10.4009.700 58.200
17T 8 6 5T 13T 4 5T

5T

Tom Young1256
Seattle-CC

9.400 10.100 9.4009.200 10.10010.000 58.200
9T 7 11T 9T 8T 5T 5T

5T

Garrett Nuesca303
PlatinumCA

10.200 9.300 9.9009.300 8.70010.400 57.800
2T 16T 9T 1 4T 14T 7 

7 

Jonathan Gamboa302
PlatinumCA

9.200 9.400 9.3009.200 9.70010.000 56.800
14T 14T 11T 15T 8T 7 8 

8 

Gavin Ryan629
Gym & More

9.900 9.000 9.4008.800 9.6009.800 56.500
5T 23T 15T 9T 11T 8 9 

9 

Austin Bernards944
Metro-Ore

9.300 8.700 9.5009.400 10.1009.200 56.200
12T 26 7T 5T 24 5T 10 

10 

Jackson Lambert835
Incline-CO

9.400 9.400 9.1009.600 8.50010.000 56.000
9T 14T 5 23T 8T 21T 11 

11 

Kai Fujii586
Go For It

9.900 9.500 9.3008.600 8.7009.700 55.700
5T 12T 17T 15T 13* 14T 12T

12T

Liang Meng1000
Monmouth

8.800 9.200 9.5009.000 9.5009.700 55.700
24T 19T 13 5T 13* 9 12T

12T

Ralph Theising305
PlatinumCA

7.700 9.500 9.5009.700 9.4009.800 55.600
32 12T 4 5T 11T 10 14 

14 

Elijah Chou307
PlatinumCA

8.700 9.100 9.3009.300 8.70010.100 55.200
26 21T 9T 15T 7 14T 15 

15 

Jonas Werley695
GymWorld Central

8.900 10.300 9.3008.400 8.4009.700 55.000
21T 4T 19T 15T 13T 23T 16 

16 

Keegan Sanders837
Incline-CO

9.400 8.200 8.4008.900 8.90010.400 54.200
9T 29 14 34T 4T 12 17 

17 

Ignacio Rivera834
Incline-CO

9.300 9.300 9.1008.600 8.6009.100 54.000
12T 16T 17T 23T 25 18T 18 

18 

Isaias Arciniega139
Arrowhead

9.200 9.100 9.3008.800 8.0009.500 53.900
14T 21T 15T 15T 19T 29T 19 

19 

David Titzel696
GymWorld Central

9.700 9.300 9.3008.400 7.4009.700 53.800
8 16T 19T 15T 13T 32 20 

20 

Gilberto Vargas460
Ensenada

9.000 9.800 9.4007.700 8.4009.000 53.300
19T 9T 27T 9T 26T 23T 21 

21 

Ethan King643
Gym Nevada

8.900 9.200 8.4008.200 9.1008.600 52.400
21T 19T 25T 34T 30 11 22 

22 

James Sorensen666
Gym Unlimit-CA

8.800 7.400 9.4008.300 8.6009.500 52.000
24T 31T 24 9T 19T 18T 23T

23T

Jonah Crichton1389
Top Squad

9.000 7.200 9.3008.400 8.8009.300 52.000
19T 33 19T 15T 22T 13 23T

23T
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Men / 61 / 10,11
Session: 4H

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aaron Kucinski836
Incline-CO

8.300 10.200 9.0007.000 8.1009.300 51.900
29T 6 31T 26T 22T 27T 25 

25 

Ty Clifford628
Gym & More

8.100 8.500 9.1008.400 8.2009.000 51.300
31 27 19T 23T 26T 26 26 

26 

Harrison Lubas-Nadal587
Go For It

9.100 8.300 9.4008.200 8.0008.000 51.000
17T 28 25T 9T 34 29T 27 

27 

Conner Bates692
GymWorld Central

8.400 9.800 9.4007.700 7.0008.400 50.700
28 9T 27T 9T 33 33 28 

28 

Jacob Kandallu664
Gym Unlimit-CA

8.600 6.300 8.9008.400 8.5009.500 50.200
27 34 19T 29T 19T 21T 29 

29 

Carter Gaedtke640
Gym Nevada

9.200 7.500 8.9006.800 8.3008.500 49.200
14T 30 33 29T 31T 25 30T

30T

Grayson Haufler642
Gym Nevada

7.200 9.000 9.0006.400 8.7008.900 49.200
33 23T 34 26T 28T 14T 30T

30T

Ian Wade694
GymWorld Central

8.300 7.400 8.7007.200 7.8008.900 48.300
29T 31T 30 32T 28T 31 32 

32 

Keenan Short665
Gym Unlimit-CA

8.900 5.900 8.8007.000 8.6008.500 47.700
21T 35 31T 31 31T 18T 33 

33 

Wilson Lubas-Nadal588
Go For It

5.000 8.900 9.2007.500 6.0009.600 46.200
35 25 29 22 18 35 34 

34 

Owen Weyant641
Gym Nevada

6.600 9.700 8.7005.600 5.6007.000 43.200
34 11 36 32T 36T 36 35 

35 

Daniel Marquez458
Ensenada

0.000 4.800 0.0006.100 6.9007.500 25.300
36T 36 35 36T 35 34 36 

36 

Erick Echegaray459
Ensenada

0.000 3.000 0.0004.000 5.5007.000 19.500
36T 37 37 36T 36T 37 37 

37 
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Men / 61 / 12+
Session: 4H

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kyle Criger838
Incline-CO

9.900 8.800 9.50010.100 10.50010.700 59.500
2 11 2 3T 1 1 1 

1 

Jasper Hewes630
Gym & More

10.200 10.900 9.4009.000 10.1009.100 58.700
1 1 5T 7T 7T 3 2 

2 

Nicholas Studdard839
Incline-CO

8.700 9.000 9.60010.200 10.2009.700 57.400
7T 9 1 1T 4 2 3 

3 

Alex Kreiner807
IK-Chicago

8.700 10.300 9.6009.000 8.9009.800 56.300
7T 2 5T 1T 3 4 4 

4 

Gerardo Garcia461
Ensenada

9.300 10.100 9.5008.400 7.90010.000 55.200
3 3T 9T 3T 2 14T 5 

5 

Connor Koepp400
Go For It

7.900 9.900 9.1009.800 8.5009.500 54.700
14 5 3 11T 6 6 6 

6 

Stanley Sherry644
Gym Nevada

9.100 9.300 9.5008.100 8.3009.100 53.400
5 8 11 3T 7T 7T 7 

7 

Emerson Koch697
GymWorld Central

8.800 9.500 9.1009.500 6.9008.700 52.500
6 6T 4 11T 14 17 8 

8 

Samuel Johnson842
Incline-CO

8.400 7.800 9.4009.000 8.2009.600 52.400
10 16 5T 7T 5 10T 9 

9 

Michael Kopecky841
Incline-CO

8.100 8.100 9.2007.900 8.6009.000 50.900
11 14 12T 10 9T 5 10 

10 

Mason Durocher840
Incline-CO

7.000 9.500 9.1007.900 8.0008.900 50.400
16 6T 12T 11T 12T 13 11T

11T

Zackary Jones669
Gym Unlimit-CA

9.200 8.900 9.3008.700 8.1006.200 50.400
4 10 8 9 17 12 11T

11T

Cody Johnson667
Gym Unlimit-CA

6.400 10.100 9.0007.400 8.2009.000 50.100
17 3T 14 14T 9T 10T 13 

13 

Zackery Glow670
Gym Unlimit-CA

7.300 8.400 9.0008.400 8.3007.800 49.200
15 12 9T 14T 16 7T 14 

14 

Lucas Medrano668
Gym Unlimit-CA

8.700 8.300 8.8005.600 8.3009.000 48.700
7T 13 17 16 9T 7T 15 

15 

Rainyr Trudinger-Smith1544
GymWorld Central

8.000 8.000 8.1007.300 7.9008.600 47.900
12T 15 15 17 15 14T 16 

16 

Jadon Barlow671
Gym Unlimit-CA

8.000 6.100 9.5007.000 7.0008.900 46.500
12T 17 16 3T 12T 16 17 

17 
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Men / 61 / All Ages
Session: 4H

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 PlatinumCA * 182.300 30.300 31.600 28.900 29.200 32.500 29.800
11 1 2 1 2

2 Incline-CO * 181.400 29.400 30.700 30.100 28.700 31.100 31.400
24 2 1 2 1

3 Seattle-CC * 172.700 30.100 30.500 26.700 28.400 29.300 27.700
32 3 3 3 4

4 Gym & More * 171.600 29.600 30.200 26.200 27.900 28.100 29.600
6T3 4 6 7 3

5T GymWorld Central * 163.700 27.400 29.600 26.300 28.000 28.300 24.100
55T 5 5 6 8

5T Go For It * 163.700 26.900 28.300 26.600 27.900 28.800 25.200
6T7T 6T 4 4 7

7 Gym Nevada * 162.100 27.400 28.200 25.300 27.900 27.200 26.100
6T5T 8 9 9 5

8 Gym Unlimit-CA * 161.700 26.900 27.400 25.500 28.200 28.000 25.700
47T 9 7 8 6

9 Ensenada * 151.200 18.300 28.300 25.400 27.300 28.700 23.200
911 6T 8 5 9
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